Institute ID: IR-C-C-30863
Institute Name: Fr. Agnel College of Arts & Commerce Pilar

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3
Years
Program

(1

No. of No. of

Male Female

Students  Students

313 535 848

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)
(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year students
intake in the year

220
220

340

Total
Students

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India

i
n rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

—_———

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

2017-18

340

Within State ~ Outside
(Including State
male & (Including
female) male &

female)
817 24

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

230
213

285

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Academic
Year

(2015-16)
(2016-17)

(2017-18)

2016-17 2015-16

340 340

Economically Socially

Backward Challenged

(Including male (SC+ST+0OBC

& female) Including male &
female)

525 300 156

No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

159
129

175

2014-15

No. of students
receiving full tuition fee
reimbursement from
the State and Central
Government

No. of students
placed

61
25

33

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full tuition
fee reimbursement
from Institution Funds

+— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

201213

No. of students who
are not receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

No. of students
receiving full tuition
fee reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies
22 7 640
Median salary of placed No. of students selected for
graduates (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
120000 (one lakh twenty thousand) 36

138000 (one lakh thirty eight thousand) 30

120000 (one lakh twenty thousand) 26



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc.

(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

275466 (Two lakhs seventy five thousand fou
r hundred and sixty six only)

4040184 (Forty lakhs forty thousand one hun
dred and eighty four only)

586227 (Five lakhs eighty six thousand two h
undred and twenty seven only)

59767573 (Five crores ninety seven lakhs sixt
y seven thousand five hundred and seventy t
hree only)

5556731 (Fifty five lakhs fifty six thousand sev
en hundred and thirty one only)

302728 (Three lakhs two thousand seven hun
dred and twenty eight only)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

160836 (One lakh sixty thousand eight hundr
ed and thirty six only)

275863 (Two lakhs seventy five thousand eig
ht hundred and sixty three only)

738001 (Seven lakhs thity eight thousand and
one only)

43634911 (Four crore thirty six lakhs thirty fo
ur thousand nine hundred and eleven only)

4925598 (Fourty nine lakhs twenty five thous
and five hundred and ninety eight only)

486720 (Four lakhs eighty six thousand seven
hundred and twenty only)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender

1 Frederico Urbano Romano Rodrigues 54  Other Female

2 Mario DSouza 57  Associate Male
Professor

3 Agnelo Dias 62  Other Male

Qualification Experience (In Is Associated Last Currently working with
Months) Year institution?

Ph.D 257 Yes Yes

Ph.D 408 Yes Yes

MP.Ed. 313 Yes Yes

2015-16

Utilised Amount

196342 (One lakh ninety six thousand three h
undred and forty two only)

210029 (Two lakhs ten thousand and twenty
nine only)

1123960 (Eleven lakhs twenty three thousand
nine hundred and sixty only)

41948346 (Four crore nineteen lakhs forty eig
ht thousand three hundred and forty six onl
y)

3455301 (Thirty four lakhs fifty five thousand
three hundred and one only)

219332 (Two lakhs nineteen thousand three
hundred and thirty two only)

Not available
No

Not available

Joining Leaving Association type
Date Date

20-06-1997 --- Regular
20-06-1991  --- Regular
20-06-1992 --- Regular



20

21

22

23

24

Maria Vigilante Biula Cruz E Pereira

Sae Menezes Ana Soraya Belinda

Roy Alvaro Gomes

Reji George

Hazel Ruth Colaco

Milind Chandrakant Mhamal

Anthony Rodrigues

Mini Gangadharan

Rajashree Mahableshwar Sail

Santosh Arun Chyari

Loren Diniz

Anthony P DSouza

Angela Dias

Reshamkaur Amarpal Singh Bhambra

Shilpa Neenad Desai

Maria P Da Cruz

Eunicia Doreen Fernandes

Ashwin Agnelo De Souza

Favita Rochelle Dias

Jayesh Arjun Raut

Murelle Maria Leonildes Da Costa E
Mascarenhas

53

47

49

53

48

50

46

47

48

48

50

46

42

41

41

47

30

30

28

34

44

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Other

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

SET

SET

M. Phil

SET

Ph.D

SET

NET

SET

M. Phil

SET

SET

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

SET

NET

NET

313

301

349

313

299

276

296

284

312

290

217

209

289

85

73

24

109

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

21-06-1993

21-06-1993

21-06-1993

20-06-1994

21-06-1993

01-09-1993

20-06-1996

20-06-1996

20-06-1997

20-06-1997

20-06-1995

01-08-2000

20-06-2000

01-07-2004

15-06-2006

19-06-2012

15-06-2015

15-06-2015

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

30-04-2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Vikita Vasant Sinari

Jolainne Fatima De Souza

Anita Fernandes

Da Costa Hegel Conchita

Sonia Xavier

Sanford Francis Facho

Anneliese Manuella DCosta

Andrew Anthony Antao

Jenet Philip Borges Shetkar

Shona Saldhana

Ashley Fernandes

Melissa Grizilda Rogrigues

Milind Meghnath Shivolkar

Marina Francisco Martins

Rhythm Arun Warik

Ashwina Audumber Tari Volvoikar

Cheryl Sara Pinto

24

26

48

28

34

40

29

26

46

31

33

32

27

23

27

26

29

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.Sc.

M.A

SET

M. Phil

SET

LLM

M.A.

(Economics)

SET

M.COM

MCA

SET

M.Tech

M.A

NET

SET

37

289

73

133

133

85

49

109

73

121

121

12

49

49

97

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

20-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

03-07-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

15-06-2017

30-04-2018

30-04-2018

30-04-2018

30-04-2018

30-04-2018

30-04-2018

30-04-2018

30-04-2018

Visiting
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Visiting
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Visiting
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting

Adhoc/
Contractual



