

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-30863

Institute Name: Fr. Agnel College of Arts & Commerce Pilar

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

## Full Report

### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	340	340	340			

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program (s)]	313	535	848	817	24	7	525	300	156	22	7	640

#### Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	220	230	(2015-16)	159	61	120000 (one lakh twenty thousand)	36
(2014-15)	220	213	(2016-17)	129	25	138000 (one lakh thirty eight thousand)	30
(2015-16)	340	285	(2017-18)	175	33	120000 (one lakh twenty thousand)	26

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure of	n buildings)		
Library	275466 (Two lakhs seventy five thousand fou r hundred and sixty six only)	160836 (One lakh sixty thousand eight hundr ed and thirty six only)	196342 (One lakh ninety six thousand three h undred and forty two only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	4040184 (Forty lakhs forty thousand one hun dred and eighty four only)	275863 (Two lakhs seventy five thousand eig ht hundred and sixty three only)	210029 (Two lakhs ten thousand and twenty nine only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	586227 (Five lakhs eighty six thousand two h undred and twenty seven only)	738001 (Seven lakhs thity eight thousand and one only)	1123960 (Eleven lakhs twenty three thousand nine hundred and sixty only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	59767573 (Five crores ninety seven lakhs sixt y seven thousand five hundred and seventy t hree only)	43634911 (Four crore thirty six lakhs thirty fo ur thousand nine hundred and eleven only)	41948346 (Four crore nineteen lakhs forty eig ht thousand three hundred and forty six onl y)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	5556731 (Fifty five lakhs fifty six thousand sev en hundred and thirty one only)	4925598 (Fourty nine lakhs twenty five thous and five hundred and ninety eight only)	3455301 (Thirty four lakhs fifty five thousand three hundred and one only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	302728 (Three lakhs two thousand seven hun dred and twenty eight only)	486720 (Four lakhs eighty six thousand seven hundred and twenty only)	219332 (Two lakhs nineteen thousand three hundred and thirty two only)

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Not available
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

## Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

0

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Frederico Urbano Romano Rodrigues	54	Other	Female	Ph.D	257	Yes	Yes	20-06-1997		Regular
2	Mario DSouza	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	408	Yes	Yes	20-06-1991		Regular
3	Agnelo Dias	62	Other	Male	MP.Ed.	313	Yes	Yes	20-06-1992		Regular

4	Maria Vigilante Biula Cruz E Pereira	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	311	Yes	Yes	21-06-1993		Regular
5	Sae Menezes Ana Soraya Belinda	47	Associate Professor	Female	SET	313	Yes	Yes	21-06-1993		Regular
6	Roy Alvaro Gomes	49	Associate Professor	Male	SET	301	Yes	Yes	21-06-1993		Regular
7	Reji George	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	349	Yes	Yes	20-06-1994		Regular
8	Hazel Ruth Colaco	48	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	313	Yes	Yes	21-06-1993		Regular
9	Milind Chandrakant Mhamal	50	Other	Male	SET	299	Yes	Yes	01-09-1993		Regular
10	Anthony Rodrigues	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	276	Yes	Yes	20-06-1996		Regular
11	Mini Gangadharan	47	Associate Professor	Female	SET	271	Yes	Yes	20-06-1996		Regular
12	Rajashree Mahableshwar Sail	48	Associate Professor	Female	NET	296	Yes	Yes	20-06-1997		Regular
13	Santosh Arun Chyari	48	Associate Professor	Male	SET	284	Yes	Yes	20-06-1997		Regular
14	Loren Diniz	50	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	312	Yes	Yes	20-06-1995		Regular
15	Anthony P DSouza	46	Associate Professor	Male	SET	290	Yes	Yes	01-08-2000		Regular
16	Angela Dias	42	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	217	Yes	Yes	20-06-2000		Regular
17	Reshamkaur Amarpal Singh Bhambra	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	217	Yes	Yes	01-07-2004		Regular
18	Shilpa Neenad Desai	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	209	Yes	Yes	15-06-2006		Regular
19	Maria P Da Cruz	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	289	Yes	Yes	19-06-2012		Regular
20	Eunicia Doreen Fernandes	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	85	Yes	Yes	15-06-2015		Regular
21	Ashwin Agnelo De Souza	30	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	73	Yes	Yes	15-06-2015		Regular
22	Favita Rochelle Dias	28	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	24	No	No	15-06-2017	30-04-2018	Visiting
23	Jayesh Arjun Raut	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	109	Yes	Yes	15-06-2017		Adhoc / Contractual
24	Murelle Maria Leonildes Da Costa E Mascarenhas	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	205	Yes	Yes	15-06-2017		Adhoc / Contractual

25	Vikita Vasant Sinari	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	10	Yes	No	20-06-2017	30-04-2018	Visiting
26	Jolainne Fatima De Souza	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	37	Yes	Yes	15-06-2017		Adhoc / Contractual
27	Anita Fernandes	48	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	289	Yes	Yes	15-06-2017		Adhoc / Contractual
28	Da Costa Hegel Conchita	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	73	Yes	No	15-06-2017	30-04-2018	Adhoc / Contractual
29	Sonia Xavier	34	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	133	Yes	Yes	15-06-2017		Adhoc / Contractual
30	Sanford Francis Facho	40	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	133	Yes	Yes	15-06-2017		Visiting
31	Anneliese Manuella DCosta	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A. (Economics)	85	Yes	Yes	15-06-2017		Adhoc / Contractual
32	Andrew Anthony Antao	26	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	49	Yes	Yes	15-06-2017		Adhoc / Contractual
33	Jenet Philip Borges Shetkar	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	109	Yes	No	15-06-2017	30-04-2018	Adhoc / Contractual
34	Shona Saldhana	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	73	Yes	No	15-06-2017	30-04-2018	Visiting
35	Ashley Fernandes	33	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	121	Yes	No	15-06-2017	30-04-2018	Adhoc / Contractual
36	Melissa Grizilda Rogrigues	32	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	121	Yes	No	15-06-2017	30-04-2018	Adhoc / Contractual
37	Milind Meghnath Shivolkar	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12	Yes	No	15-06-2017	30-04-2018	Visiting
38	Marina Francisco Martins	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	03-07-2017		Visiting
39	Rhythm Arun Warik	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	49	Yes	Yes	15-06-2017		Visiting
40	Ashwina Audumber Tari Volvoikar	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	49	Yes	No	15-06-2017	30-04-2018	Visiting
41	Cheryl Sara Pinto	29	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	97	Yes	Yes	15-06-2017		Adhoc / Contractual